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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Justin Scott           M2024         1/15    5:34       17:13
2     Paul Hefferon          M2529         1/34    5:38       17:26
3     Jason Dolan            M3539         1/42    5:47       17:53
4     Samuel Stepp           M3034         1/38    6:07       18:54
5     Craig Scott            M5054         1/25    6:08       18:58
6     Matthew Kipper         M1519         1/17    6:09       19:03
7     Theo Rieckhoff         M1519         2/17    6:20       19:36
8     Spencer Carey          M1519         3/17    6:24       19:49
9     Mike Diederich         M4044         1/39    6:25       19:50
10    Tim Anderson           M4549         1/37    6:25       19:51
11    Drew Martin            M2024         2/15    6:27       19:57
12    Ciro Ortega            M4549         2/37    6:35       20:23
13    Gracie Goodpaster      F1014         1/95    6:38       20:31
14    Kirk Bodendistel       M2024         3/15    6:41       20:40
15    Paul Mast              M4549         3/37    6:48       21:02
16    Scott Gricius          M2529         2/34    6:48       21:04
17    Bob Hawthorne          M4549         4/37    6:51       21:11
18    Andy Davis             M4044         2/39    6:54       21:22
19    Hannah Groom           F2529         1/50    6:56       21:27
20    Dan Trout              M4044         3/39    6:56       21:27
21    Charlie Cooper         M4044         4/39    6:59       21:37
22    A Todd                 F3034         1/70    7:02       21:45
23    Joseph Duncan          M1519         4/17    7:06       21:57
24    Tim Wigger             M6569         1/13    7:06       21:58
25    Alex Nelson            M1519         5/17    7:09       22:08
26    Nikki Barrett          F3539         1/86    7:10       22:10
27    William Carey          M2024         4/15    7:10       22:11
28    Cooper Wilson          M1519         6/17    7:12       22:17
29    Laurie Evans           F4044         1/70    7:13       22:19
30    Dennis Pickard         M5054         2/25    7:13       22:21
31    Brogan Moroney         M2024         5/15    7:15       22:27
32    Joe Russel             M3539         2/42    7:17       22:33
33    Dustin Smith           M3034         2/38    7:17       22:33
34    Tanya Burdiss          F4044         2/70    7:17       22:34
35    Wes Baker              M3539         3/42    7:22       22:48
36    Todd Laytham           M4549         5/37    7:22       22:49
37    Brad Chatfield         M6064         1/19    7:25       22:59
38    Josh Mortensen         M2529         3/34    7:26       23:01
39    Carson Rebeschini      M1014         1/28    7:27       23:05
40    Charlie Daehler        M2529         4/34    7:30       23:13
41    Christa McGaha         F2024         1/30    7:30       23:14
42    Karen Odonnell         F3539         2/86    7:30       23:14
43    David Pekrul           M2529         5/34    7:31       23:15
44    Brett Nelson           M1519         7/17    7:31       23:16
45    Adam Lundine           M2529         6/34    7:33       23:22
46    Lizzie Luallin         F1519         1/39    7:33       23:22
47    Robert Sweeney         M3034         3/38    7:33       23:23
48    Ryan Flynn             M2529         7/34    7:34       23:24
49    Scott Luallin          M5054         3/25    7:37       23:35
50    James Lujan            MUN09         1/24    7:38       23:38
51    Grace Kreeger          F1014         2/95    7:40       23:43
52    Jordan Whitener        F2024         2/30    7:42       23:49
53    Amy Shortall           F5559         1/43    7:43       23:53
54    Jessica Todd           F2024         3/30    7:45       23:59
55    Luke Renton            M1014         2/28    7:45       24:01
56    Noah McCoy             M1014         3/28    7:47       24:07
57    Jacob Kreeger          M1014         4/28    7:49       24:11
58    Jay Raupp              M6064         2/19    7:49       24:13
59    Eric Jacobson          M5559         1/16    7:49       24:13
60    Krissee Pitts          F4549         1/68    7:50       24:14
61    Christopher Todd       M3539         4/42    7:50       24:14
62    Peyton Sosna           M1014         5/28    7:50       24:16
63    Brooke Kreeger         F1014         3/95    7:51       24:17
64    Russell Kreeger        M4044         5/39    7:51       24:17
65    Tommy Luallin          M2024         6/15    7:52       24:22
66    Bob Lareau             M6064         3/19    7:52       24:22
67    Savanna Willard        F1014         4/95    7:55       24:30
68    Cambre Leathers        F3539         3/86    7:55       24:30
69    Gabe Leathers          MUN09         2/24    7:55       24:30
70    Michael Fisler         M6569         2/13    7:57       24:35
71    Tim Elliott            M5054         4/25    7:57       24:36
72    Geoffrey Fox           M2529         8/34    7:57       24:36
73    Adrian Holt            M4549         6/37    7:57       24:37
74    Tiff Achtenberg        M5054         5/25    7:58       24:41
75    Mary Anthes            F5054         1/58    7:58       24:41
76    Patrick Burns          M3034         4/38    8:00       24:46
77    Stuart Day             M4549         7/37    8:02       24:52
78    Maddie Day             F1014         5/95    8:02       24:52
79    Joseph Nichols         M5054         6/25    8:05       25:00
80    Cassie Aiello          F3034         2/70    8:05       25:03
81    Zach Sheely            M3034         5/38    8:07       25:07
82    Andre Redmond          M4044         6/39    8:07       25:09
83    Curt Anderson          M6064         4/19    8:08       25:12
84    Alejandeo Coronell     M2529         9/34    8:09       25:14
85    Brandon Zimmerman      M2529        10/34    8:10       25:17
86    Scott Buescher         M5054         7/25    8:11       25:21
87    Elizabeth Schrum       F3034         3/70    8:14       25:29
88    Melissa Anderson       F4549         2/68    8:15       25:31
89    Ben Neemann            MUN09         3/24    8:15       25:33
90    Katie Beyer            F1014         6/95    8:16       25:34
91    Rafik Saad             M3034         6/38    8:16       25:35
92    Matt Cross             M3034         7/38    8:16       25:35
93    Jenni Maurer           F4044         3/70    8:17       25:38
94    Ryan Hammond           M4044         7/39    8:17       25:38
95    Chad Kerns             M3539         5/42    8:17       25:40
96    Larry Corria           M4549         8/37    8:18       25:43
97    Suresh Gundu           M3539         6/42    8:19       25:45
98    Leah Smith             F3034         4/70    8:21       25:50
99    Ashlyn Bell            F1014         7/95    8:21       25:50
100   Paula Radman           F4044         4/70    8:21       25:51
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101   Kathleen Raupp         F6064         1/26    8:23       25:57
102   John Ink               M2024         7/15    8:23       25:57
103   Chelsea Pennington     F2529         2/50    8:23       25:58
104   Bernice Ballayan       F2529         3/50    8:23       25:59
105   Lauren McCoy           F1014         8/95    8:24       26:00
106   Amy Kariotis           F3034         5/70    8:24       26:02
107   Jamie Precht           F3034         6/70    8:25       26:03
108   Justin Bailey          M3539         7/42    8:25       26:04
109   Kelsey Anderson        F2024         4/30    8:26       26:08
110   Kelsea Shellenberger   F2024         5/30    8:27       26:09
111   Julius Leary           M3539         8/42    8:28       26:12
112   Cory Ingham            M3539         9/42    8:29       26:15
113   Jt Aguilar             M2529        11/34    8:31       26:21
114   Jay Rome               M3034         8/38    8:33       26:28
115   Joe Flake              M6064         5/19    8:34       26:31
116   Josie Taylor           F1014         9/95    8:34       26:32
117   Daniel Barickman       M3539        10/42    8:38       26:45
118   Virginia Harmer        F5559         2/43    8:42       26:55
119   Brad Dick              M6569         3/13    8:42       26:55
120   Bill Lang              M5054         8/25    8:42       26:57
121   Tatum Schuerman        F1014        10/95    8:46       27:07
122   Stephanie Mina         F4044         5/70    8:48       27:14
123   Audrey Canaday         F3034         7/70    8:48       27:16
124   Georgia Lusk           F1014        11/95    8:48       27:16
125   Scott Dandy            M4044         8/39    8:49       27:19
126   Joshua Ritch           M1519         8/17    8:49       27:19
127   Ramona Suter           F4549         3/68    8:49       27:19
128   Sophie Rebeschini      F1014        12/95    8:51       27:25
129   Eric Kratzberg         M3034         9/38    8:52       27:27
130   Patrick Mosiman        M5559         2/16    8:53       27:31
131   Christopher Drake Aiel MUN09         4/24    8:55       27:37
132   Elena Hermanson        F2529         4/50    8:55       27:37
133   Kasi Packard           F4549         4/68    8:56       27:40
134   Jace McCormick         M1014         6/28    8:57       27:42
135   Audie Young            F2529         5/50    8:57       27:44
136   Humphrey Luo           M1014         7/28    8:57       27:44
137   Jihao Luo              M4549         9/37    8:58       27:45
138   George Holt            MUN09         5/24    8:58       27:47
139   Lindsey Singleton      F3034         8/70    9:00       27:53
140   Gina Spiller           F3539         4/86    9:01       27:55
141   John Singleton         M3034        10/38    9:01       27:55
142   Rj Hayes               M????          1/9    9:01       27:55
143   Gary Harshman          M5054         9/25    9:01       27:55
144   David Todd             M5054        10/25    9:01       27:55
145   Katie Albin            F3539         5/86    9:02       27:57
146   Becky Gifford          F3539         6/86    9:02       27:58
147   Kourtney Czuczejko     M3539        11/42    9:02       27:58
148   Megan Shiremah         F1014        13/95    9:02       27:58
149   Kayla Watkins          F1014        14/95    9:03       28:00
150   Lori Groom             F5054         2/58    9:03       28:00
151   Justin Kurtz           M3539        12/42    9:03       28:01
152   Bryan Jomar Paat       M1014         8/28    9:04       28:04
153   Chris Bell             M3034        11/38    9:05       28:08
154   Kristyn Spiller        F3539         7/86    9:05       28:08
155   Taran Kerst            F1519         2/39    9:06       28:10
156   Kyle Krull             M5559         3/16    9:08       28:15
157   Krista Schoutko        F2529         6/50    9:08       28:16
158   Suzanne McCanles       F4044         6/70    9:10       28:22
159   Merideth Odonnell      F1014        15/95    9:11       28:25
160   Brett Foster           M3539        13/42    9:11       28:25
161   Lisha Kelo             F3539         8/86    9:12       28:28
162   Lynn Alexander         F3034         9/70    9:14       28:34
163   Todd Kluckhohn         M3539        14/42    9:16       28:40
164   Jason Deaver           M3539        15/42    9:16       28:40
165   Lacey Foster           F3034        10/70    9:16       28:40
166   Jim Lloyd              M6569         4/13    9:16       28:42
167   Laverna Lentz          F5054         3/58    9:18       28:46
168   Claire Pickert         F2024         6/30    9:18       28:46
169   Jamie Kahm             F3034        11/70    9:18       28:47
170   Christina Weaver       F3034        12/70    9:18       28:48
171   Scott Lally            M3034        12/38    9:18       28:49
172   Jessica Hardy          F3034        13/70    9:19       28:50
173   Marilyn Koettker       F4044         7/70    9:19       28:51
174   Michael Abbott         M70UP          1/7    9:20       28:53
175   Joel Hammontree        M4044         9/39    9:20       28:54
176   Brandi McCormick       F3539         9/86    9:21       28:58
177   Benjamin Arnold        M3539        16/42    9:22       28:59
178   Abby Sherwood          F1014        16/95    9:22       28:59
179   Emily Heinrich         F4044         8/70    9:22       29:00
180   Michael Whitney        M5054        11/25    9:22       29:01
181   Kyle Shipps            M4044        10/39    9:23       29:02
182   Sarah Gonzalez         F3034        14/70    9:23       29:02
183   Mark Dudley            M3034        13/38    9:23       29:02
184   Kathleen Deeter        F3539        10/86    9:23       29:03
185   Rosanna Paat           F4044         9/70    9:24       29:08
186   Catherine Flake        F5054         4/58    9:25       29:11
187   Jon Glazerman          M3539        17/42    9:26       29:11
188   Hayley Schaefer        F2529         7/50    9:28       29:20
189   Kellen Bombardier      M3034        14/38    9:31       29:30
190   Jacen Heafner          M1014         9/28    9:32       29:31
191   Allene Lux             F1519         3/39    9:34       29:36
192   Molly Matthews         F1519         4/39    9:34       29:37
193   Eric Protzman          M5054        12/25    9:34       29:38
194   Ally Koenig            F1519         5/39    9:34       29:38
195   Maya Laytham           F1519         6/39    9:34       29:39
196   Kylee Babcock          F2529         8/50    9:35       29:41
197   Gretchen Krull         F5559         3/43    9:35       29:42
198   Jamison Shipwright     M1519         9/17    9:36       29:44
199   Coah Powell            M1014        10/28    9:36       29:45
200   Grant Ward             M1014        11/28    9:37       29:45
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201   Tim Schmidt            M6064         6/19    9:38       29:49
202   Susie Minor            F4044        10/70    9:41       29:58
203   David McCarroll        M4044        11/39    9:41       29:58
204   Roco Florio            M3539        18/42    9:42       30:02
205   Erin Khouri            F3034        15/70    9:43       30:06
206   Greg Peterson          M6064         7/19    9:43       30:07
207   Lynn Sandbeck          F6064         2/26    9:44       30:08
208   Brynn Tuttle           FUN09         1/50    9:44       30:09
209   Barbara Nelson         F5559         4/43    9:45       30:11
210   Karen Florio           F3539        11/86    9:45       30:12
211   Heidi Tuttle           F3034        16/70    9:46       30:14
212   Anneliese Krull        F2024         7/30    9:46       30:14
213   Brent Luettel          M3539        19/42    9:46       30:14
214   Kirsten Krull          F2024         8/30    9:46       30:14
215   Jamie Garcia           M3539        20/42    9:46       30:15
216   Eric Aspinwall         M4549        10/37    9:47       30:18
217   Craig Kirchner         M5054        13/25    9:48       30:19
218   Kirk Willard           M4549        11/37    9:48       30:20
219   Sydney Willard         FUN09         2/50    9:48       30:21
220   Rao Dronavalli         M4549        12/37    9:48       30:21
221   Drew Honaker           M3539        21/42    9:48       30:22
222   Angela Strobel         F4044        11/70    9:49       30:24
223   Dheeraj Singiresu      M2529        12/34    9:49       30:25
224   Lisa Price             F2529         9/50    9:50       30:27
225   Cathy Bandelier        F3539        12/86    9:52       30:32
226   Steve Flinn            M5559         4/16    9:53       30:35
227   Robert Hadel           M6064         8/19    9:54       30:38
228   Lori Achtenberg        F4549         5/68    9:55       30:41
229   Sarah Hull             F5559         5/43    9:55       30:43
230   Sylvia Cooper          F1014        17/95    9:55       30:44
231   Claire Commodore       F1519         7/39    9:56       30:45
232   Annie Washburn         F1519         8/39    9:56       30:45
233   Ramya Venugopalan      F3034        17/70    9:57       30:49
234   Brad Teter             M4549        13/37    9:57       30:49
235   Jordan Coolidge        M2024         8/15    9:57       30:49
236   Camryn Shamy           F1519         9/39    9:57       30:49
237   Jacalyn Kruse          F2529        10/50    9:57       30:49
238   Sawyer Schuerman       MUN09         6/24    9:58       30:51
239   Eric Andrews           M4549        14/37   10:00       30:59
240   Emily Montgomery       F3034        18/70   10:02       31:03
241   Patricia Lee           F6064         3/26   10:02       31:05
242   Heather Clark          F3539        13/86   10:03       31:07
243   Andrea Pedee           F3539        14/86   10:03       31:08
244   Keri Garcia            F3539        15/86   10:06       31:17
245   Chris Van Horn         M4549        15/37   10:06       31:18
246   Chandra Horne          F4044        12/70   10:07       31:18
247   Melinda Peterson       F6064         4/26   10:07       31:19
248   Natasha Hatfield       F3539        16/86   10:08       31:22
249   Eric Hatfield          M3539        22/42   10:08       31:23
250   Jake Beyer             M1014        12/28   10:09       31:26
251   Melanie Cross          F3034        19/70   10:10       31:28
252   Byron Folse            M5559         5/16   10:10       31:29
253   Kelly Spiller          F3539        17/86   10:11       31:31
254   Nick Terry             M4549        16/37   10:12       31:35
255   Gilliane Schier        F1519        10/39   10:12       31:35
256   Katie Jones            F1519        11/39   10:12       31:36
257   Stephanie Terry        F4549         6/68   10:12       31:36
258   Lauren Shelly          F2529        11/50   10:13       31:39
259   Amber McCracken        F3539        18/86   10:13       31:40
260   Nicolle Bliss          F3539        19/86   10:13       31:40
261   Eden Fridlington       F1519        12/39   10:14       31:40
262   Keith Fridlington      M4549        17/37   10:14       31:42
263   Laura Lee Jones        F5054         5/58   10:14       31:42
264   Aurora Smith           FUN09         3/50   10:15       31:45
265   Brenda Gudenkauf       F4549         7/68   10:16       31:47
266   Michael Smith          M3539        23/42   10:16       31:47
267   Madison Carnie         F1014        18/95   10:17       31:52
268   Drew Kerton            M1014        13/28   10:18       31:54
269   Shanon Colvin          F5559         6/43   10:19       31:56
270   Devendra Chauhan       M3034        15/38   10:19       31:58
271   Matt Weiss             M3034        16/38   10:19       31:58
272   Susan Muro             F3539        20/86   10:20       31:59
273   Jake Elliott           M1519        10/17   10:20       32:00
274   Daric Coffee           M1519        11/17   10:21       32:03
275   Donna Romans           F6569         1/12   10:21       32:04
276   Stacey Alexander       F4044        13/70   10:22       32:05
277   Brianna Cooper         F2529        12/50   10:24       32:13
278   Chad Broome            M3034        17/38   10:24       32:13
279   Jared Furman           M4044        12/39   10:25       32:15
280   Rachel Hostetler       F1014        19/95   10:25       32:16
281   Chris Hostetler        M4044        13/39   10:25       32:16
282   Alex Dandy             M1014        14/28   10:26       32:18
283   Renee Washburn         F5054         6/58   10:27       32:22
284   James Hadel            M6064         9/19   10:27       32:22
285   Joshua Dreesen         M3539        24/42   10:27       32:23
286   Sheila Commodore       F4549         8/68   10:28       32:24
287   Gavin Sirabella        MUN09         7/24   10:29       32:26
288   Heather Pekrul         F2529        13/50   10:30       32:30
289   Lori Sipe              F5054         7/58   10:30       32:32
290   Rise Strasser          F5054         8/58   10:31       32:34
291   Brooke Hayes           F1014        20/95   10:31       32:35
292   Ashley Parmenter       F1519        13/39   10:34       32:42
293   Jill Walker            F2529        14/50   10:34       32:43
294   Morgan Johnson         F1519        14/39   10:34       32:43
295   Laura Plaisance        F4044        14/70   10:34       32:44
296   Tera Hammond           F3539        21/86   10:34       32:44
297   Shannon Dillon         M4549        18/37   10:34       32:44
298   Tara Vaupell           F4044        15/70   10:35       32:48
299   Allie Klaus            F2024         9/30   10:35       32:48
300   Deliece Hofen          F5054         9/58   10:36       32:48
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301   Michelle Garcia        F3034        20/70   10:36       32:50
302   Alexis Goscha          F1014        21/95   10:36       32:50
303   Jerrod Goodman         M2529        13/34   10:36       32:51
304   Michael Mattingly      M4044        14/39   10:37       32:51
305   Lisa Payne             F3539        22/86   10:37       32:51
306   Jamie Harms            F2529        15/50   10:37       32:53
307   Alana Bollinger        FUN09         4/50   10:38       32:57
308   Jennifer Bollinger     F3539        23/86   10:39       32:58
309   Scott Keith Hansen     F5559         7/43   10:39       33:00
310   Jessica Jasa           F3539        24/86   10:39       33:00
311   Jay Modlin             M4549        19/37   10:40       33:02
312   Heather Hice           F3539        25/86   10:40       33:03
313   Don Plowman            M6064        10/19   10:41       33:04
314   Kelly Hillburn         F5054        10/58   10:41       33:05
315   Anna Purcell           F3539        26/86   10:43       33:10
316   Amanda Gemmell         F2529        16/50   10:44       33:15
317   Srinivas Kotipalli     M4549        20/37   10:45       33:18
318   Tommy Koettker         M1519        12/17   10:46       33:20
319   Claire Koettker        F1519        15/39   10:46       33:20
320   Caroline Gorley        F1014        22/95   10:46       33:20
321   Morgan Thieverge       F1014        23/95   10:46       33:21
322   Riley Moutray          F1014        24/95   10:46       33:21
323   April Hill             F4044        16/70   10:46       33:21
324   Cameron Hammond        M1014        15/28   10:46       33:21
325   Nathan Renton          MUN09         8/24   10:47       33:22
326   Andrea Huckaba         F3034        21/70   10:47       33:23
327   Sheryl Hammontree      F4549         9/68   10:47       33:23
328   Sadik Rahic            M2024         9/15   10:47       33:24
329   Amy McClary            F5054        11/58   10:47       33:25
330   Frank Williamson       M5559         6/16   10:47       33:25
331   Tess Phillips          F1014        25/95   10:48       33:26
332   Rob McClary            M5054        14/25   10:48       33:26
333   Josh Slate             M2529        14/34   10:49       33:29
334   Samantha Woiwood       F2024        10/30   10:51       33:35
335   Shari Krepps           F2024        11/30   10:51       33:36
336   Julie Theismann        F3034        22/70   10:51       33:37
337   Denise Giacek          F4549        10/68   10:51       33:37
338   Abigail Goscha         F1014        26/95   10:51       33:37
339   Naya Narciso           FUN09         5/50   10:51       33:37
340   Vincent Narciso        M4044        15/39   10:52       33:39
341   Andrew Meyer           M4044        16/39   10:52       33:40
342   Nate Meyer             MUN09         9/24   10:52       33:40
343   Elisa Garcia-Herrera   F1014        27/95   10:53       33:41
344   Rita Luallin           F5054        12/58   10:53       33:42
345   Gabriella Sirabella    F1014        28/95   10:53       33:44
346   Michael Martin         M6569         5/13   10:53       33:44
347   Allison Stevens        F1519        16/39   10:54       33:44
348   Kristi Whitney         F4549        11/68   10:54       33:44
349   Sarah Humphrey         F3539        27/86   10:54       33:44
350   Amy Slater             F4044        17/70   10:55       33:47
351   Calvin Belshe          M70UP          2/7   10:55       33:48
352   Donna Bachoroski       F4549        12/68   10:55       33:49
353   Jessica Gemmell        F2529        17/50   10:55       33:50
354   Rick Gould             M5054        15/25   10:56       33:51
355   Susan Gould            F5054        13/58   10:56       33:52
356   Kerrie Greenfelder     F3539        28/86   10:56       33:53
357   Julie Tolbert          F3539        29/86   10:57       33:54
358   Amy Carnie             F3539        30/86   10:57       33:55
359   Diana Elbert           F3539        31/86   10:57       33:56
360   Jonathan Salgado       M2024        10/15   10:58       33:57
361   Rylee Spiller          F1014        29/95   10:58       33:57
362   Danielle Rodriguez     F2529        18/50   10:59       34:00
363   Victoria Jasion        F3034        23/70   10:59       34:01
364   Cynthia Todd           F3539        32/86   11:00       34:04
365   Angela Banfield        F4044        18/70   11:00       34:05
366   Celeste Ackerman       F3034        24/70   11:01       34:06
367   Lilly Kidd             F1014        30/95   11:01       34:07
368   Emma Day               F1014        31/95   11:01       34:08
369   Anthony Stasiak        M4549        21/37   11:02       34:10
370   Marlene Daleo          F5054        14/58   11:03       34:13
371   Strausie Folse         F6064         5/26   11:03       34:14
372   Stacey Lareau          F5559         8/43   11:04       34:16
373   Bao Hoang              M3034        18/38   11:06       34:22
374   Theresa Pittman        F4549        13/68   11:07       34:26
375   Paul Pittman           M6064        11/19   11:07       34:26
376   Brock Boyett           M6064        12/19   11:08       34:29
377   Kristen Brantley       F2024        12/30   11:08       34:29
378   Mike Kerton            M4044        17/39   11:08       34:30
379   Megan Coonts           F3034        25/70   11:08       34:30
380   Austyn Windle          F3034        26/70   11:09       34:32
381   T.J. Warren            M2529        15/34   11:09       34:32
382   Scott Nichols          M4549        22/37   11:09       34:32
383   Abby Zimbelman         F2024        13/30   11:09       34:32
384   Michelle Sutton        F4044        19/70   11:09       34:33
385   Brittany Temple        F2529        19/50   11:10       34:34
386   Ashtyn Garms           F1014        32/95   11:10       34:34
387   Ava Burns              F1014        33/95   11:10       34:35
388   Jaizon Brooks          M1519        13/17   11:10       34:36
389   Hallie Scott           F1014        34/95   11:11       34:37
390   Kruise Patch           M1014        16/28   11:12       34:42
391   Kathleen Webb          F5559         9/43   11:13       34:44
392   Rachel Hadel           F1519        17/39   11:15       34:49
393   Daniel Herr            M2529        16/34   11:15       34:50
394   Kelsey Knewtson        F2529        20/50   11:15       34:50
395   Shelli Noblet          F4044        20/70   11:15       34:50
396   Mike Zimmerman         M4044        18/39   11:15       34:52
397   Christine Zimmerman    F4044        21/70   11:16       34:53
398   Janine Kluckhohn       F3034        27/70   11:16       34:54
399   Jennifer Neemann       F4044        22/70   11:16       34:54
400   Savannah Peddicord     F1014        35/95   11:16       34:54
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401   Laurie Powers          F3539        33/86   11:16       34:54
402   Edgar Duran            M3034        19/38   11:16       34:55
403   Savannah Timmons       F1014        36/95   11:17       34:56
404   Stacey Ferris          F4549        14/68   11:17       34:57
405   Gustavo Gonzalez       M4044        19/39   11:18       35:00
406   Alexis Ballard         FUN09         6/50   11:19       35:03
407   Talynn Rome            F1014        37/95   11:19       35:03
408   Alisa Sherwood         F4549        15/68   11:20       35:05
409   David Tolbert Jr       M3539        25/42   11:20       35:05
410   Caroline Koettker      F1519        18/39   11:20       35:05
411   Jim Severance          M5054        16/25   11:20       35:06
412   Venkat Gorrepati       M4549        23/37   11:20       35:07
413   Justin Turentine       M4044        20/39   11:20       35:07
414   Melinda Smith          F2024        14/30   11:21       35:09
415   Colleen Schmidt        F3034        28/70   11:21       35:09
416   Tess Polshak           F2024        15/30   11:21       35:09
417   Vincent Smith          M2024        11/15   11:21       35:10
418   Amy Brack Baker        F5054        15/58   11:21       35:10
419   Jeff Davis             M3539        26/42   11:23       35:14
420   Christine Shipps       F4044        23/70   11:23       35:15
421   Oonagh Abbott          F????          1/5   11:23       35:15
422   Lindsey Colling        F3034        29/70   11:23       35:16
423   Tamra Meredith         F4549        16/68   11:23       35:17
424   Dana Parks             F5054        16/58   11:24       35:18
425   Lisa Gould             F3034        30/70   11:25       35:21
426   Lauren King            F1014        38/95   11:25       35:22
427   Matthew King           M4044        21/39   11:25       35:23
428   Abbie Brown            F3539        34/86   11:26       35:24
429   Jennifer Hull          F3034        31/70   11:28       35:31
430   Stacy Taylor           F4549        17/68   11:30       35:36
431   Ruth Yorke             F3539        35/86   11:30       35:36
432   Becky Armstrong        F3539        36/86   11:30       35:37
433   Amanda Hudson          F3539        37/86   11:31       35:39
434   Mia Kate Reuter        F1014        39/95   11:31       35:40
435   Staci Reuter           F3539        38/86   11:31       35:40
436   Bryan Clark            M3539        27/42   11:32       35:42
437   Jill Smith             F4549        18/68   11:32       35:43
438   Veronica Wolff         F5054        17/58   11:33       35:47
439   Steven Pekrul          M2529        17/34   11:34       35:49
440   Kim Wernel             F5054        18/58   11:36       35:56
441   Chris Aiello           M3034        20/38   11:38       36:00
442   Carolyn Godderz        F1014        40/95   11:38       36:02
443   Michele Obert          F4549        19/68   11:38       36:02
444   John Anderson          M70UP          3/7   11:39       36:04
445   Tobie Vanmeter         F4549        20/68   11:39       36:04
446   Delaney Roberts        F1014        41/95   11:39       36:04
447   Claire Severance       F1014        42/95   11:39       36:05
448   Jeff Shields           M2529        18/34   11:40       36:08
449   Taly Friedman          F2529        21/50   11:40       36:09
450   Kim Young              F5054        19/58   11:42       36:15
451   Megha Fernandes        F3034        32/70   11:44       36:21
452   Jay Norris             M5559         7/16   11:45       36:24
453   Rupin Pavithran        M3034        21/38   11:45       36:24
454   Gracie Hecht           F1014        43/95   11:46       36:28
455   Faith Hecht            F1014        44/95   11:48       36:32
456   Cameron Cooper         MUN09        10/24   11:48       36:32
457   Arthur Merino          M5559         8/16   11:48       36:33
458   Lisa Diven             F3539        39/86   11:49       36:37
459   Vicki Gricius          F5559        10/43   11:50       36:38
460   Eric Hershberger       M3539        28/42   11:50       36:39
461   Martha Krattli         F2024        16/30   11:50       36:39
462   Jackson Bollinger      FUN09         7/50   11:50       36:40
463   McKenna Sosna          FUN09         8/50   11:50       36:40
464   John Paul Figueroa Tor M2529        19/34   11:51       36:41
465   Brian Bollinger        M3539        29/42   11:51       36:41
466   Jade Standen           FUN09         9/50   11:52       36:44
467   Kelli Case             F4044        24/70   11:52       36:45
468   Ashlyn Vegge           FUN09        10/50   11:52       36:45
469   Sydney Epperson        FUN09        11/50   11:53       36:50
470   Cassie Raskin          F2529        22/50   11:54       36:50
471   Timothy Bodendistel    M5054        17/25   11:54       36:51
472   Elizabeth Summers      F4044        25/70   11:55       36:56
473   Maureen Donegan        F6064         6/26   11:55       36:56
474   Jennifer Nelson        F4549        21/68   11:56       36:58
475   Lisa Hazelrigg         F5054        20/58   11:56       36:59
476   Jesse Henrich          M1014        17/28   11:58       37:03
477   Jonah Vaupell          M1014        18/28   11:59       37:08
478   Bailey Vaupell         F1014        45/95   12:00       37:10
479   Kelly Ball             F4549        22/68   12:02       37:15
480   Joseph Ball            M1014        19/28   12:02       37:15
481   Terra Moriarty         F3539        40/86   12:02       37:17
482   Michael Warren         M6569         6/13   12:02       37:17
483   Johnny Maize           MUN09        11/24   12:04       37:21
484   Mark Maize             M4549        24/37   12:04       37:22
485   Thomas Henderson       M1014        20/28   12:05       37:25
486   Scott Henderson        M3539        30/42   12:05       37:25
487   Nicole Ellis           F3034        33/70   12:06       37:28
488   Deanna Beyer           F4044        26/70   12:06       37:29
489   Jeff Beyer             M4549        25/37   12:06       37:29
490   Sarah Collins          F2529        23/50   12:06       37:29
491   Keith Floyd            M4549        26/37   12:07       37:33
492   Victoria Soileau       F3034        34/70   12:07       37:33
493   Kimchheang Prak        M4549        27/37   12:09       37:37
494   Shatomi Luster         F3539        41/86   12:10       37:40
495   Sport Syhavong         M4044        22/39   12:10       37:42
496   Audrey Leht            F3539        42/86   12:10       37:42
497   Mariah Turentine       F3539        43/86   12:11       37:44
498   Nick Rickard           M3034        22/38   12:11       37:45
499   Gabrianne Rickard      F3034        35/70   12:12       37:46
500   Luke Berg              MUN09        12/24   12:12       37:48
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501   Tania Baker            F3539        44/86   12:13       37:49
502   Christy Davis          F3539        45/86   12:13       37:49
503   John Berg              M4549        28/37   12:13       37:50
504   Tina Barnes            F4549        23/68   12:15       37:57
505   Ally Schmidt           F1014        46/95   12:15       37:58
506   Isabelle Haarhoff      FUN09        12/50   12:16       37:59
507   Corey Jones            M3034        23/38   12:16       37:59
508   Bill Donegan           M6064        13/19   12:16       38:00
509   Paul Schmidt           M4549        29/37   12:16       38:01
510   Bryntyn Jones          MUN09        13/24   12:17       38:02
511   Carol Solenberger      F4044        27/70   12:17       38:02
512   Tammy Johnson          F5054        21/58   12:17       38:03
513   Christian Matos        M1519        14/17   12:17       38:03
514   Fred Schoettlin        M4044        23/39   12:18       38:05
515   Renee Haug             F4044        28/70   12:18       38:06
516   Makenzie Dallen        FUN09        13/50   12:18       38:06
517   Taneisha Pauley        F3034        36/70   12:19       38:08
518   Randi Canon            F4044        29/70   12:19       38:10
519   Kelly Louderback       F4044        30/70   12:20       38:11
520   Haley McCormick        F1519        19/39   12:21       38:15
521   Stephanie Kemp         F2529        24/50   12:22       38:18
522   Mark McCormick         M4549        30/37   12:22       38:18
523   Aaron Davis            M1014        21/28   12:22       38:18
524   Goe Chandakham         M3539        31/42   12:23       38:22
525   Jessica Davis          F4044        31/70   12:23       38:22
526   Bennett Kemp           MUN09        14/24   12:24       38:23
527   Gabrielle Loesch       F1014        47/95   12:24       38:25
528   Melissa Hendley        F3034        37/70   12:24       38:25
529   Rene Cooper            F4044        32/70   12:24       38:26
530   Amy Powell             F4044        33/70   12:24       38:26
531   Emma Powell            FUN09        14/50   12:25       38:26
532   Amy Dinwiddie          F3539        46/86   12:26       38:31
533   Joseph Harrity         M2529        20/34   12:26       38:32
534   Andrew Tworek          M3539        32/42   12:27       38:33
535   Bob Renton             M4549        31/37   12:27       38:33
536   Brooklyn McCullough    F1014        48/95   12:27       38:34
537   Deanne Tworek          F3539        47/86   12:27       38:35
538   Kayla Harrity          F2529        25/50   12:28       38:36
539   Colin Settle           M1519        15/17   12:28       38:37
540   Austin Turner          M1014        22/28   12:29       38:39
541   Verlee McCullough Iv   M1519        16/17   12:29       38:41
542   Nancy Yamamoto         F4549        24/68   12:30       38:42
543   David Murphy           M4549        32/37   12:32       38:48
544   Blake Muessig          M1014        23/28   12:32       38:50
545   Jamaree McCullough     M1014        24/28   12:32       38:50
546   Koleen Kolenc          F6064         7/26   12:33       38:51
547   Deborah Muessig        F4044        34/70   12:33       38:52
548   Ziad Amirat            M3539        33/42   12:34       38:56
549   Joe Griggs             M70UP          4/7   12:35       39:00
550   Sabrina Winner         F2529        26/50   12:36       39:00
551   Finn Persaud           MUN09        15/24   12:37       39:05
552   Samantha Merrion       F3034        38/70   12:38       39:08
553   Sean Merrion           M3034        24/38   12:39       39:09
554   Kameo Patch            F3539        48/86   12:39       39:12
555   Audrey Anderson        F1014        49/95   12:40       39:14
556   David Anderson         M5054        18/25   12:40       39:15
557   Breannna Severino      F1014        50/95   12:40       39:15
558   Danielle Pippitt       F3539        49/86   12:41       39:17
559   Lori Stidham           F3539        50/86   12:42       39:22
560   Brooke Bowker          F4044        35/70   12:43       39:22
561   Frank Wonka            M3034        25/38   12:43       39:23
562   Alexa Wonka            F1014        51/95   12:44       39:25
563   Mia Hebert             FUN09        15/50   12:44       39:26
564   Terry Seals            M3539        34/42   12:44       39:27
565   April Adams            F3034        39/70   12:45       39:29
566   Rebecca Wood           F4044        36/70   12:45       39:29
567   Taylor Miles           F1014        52/95   12:46       39:33
568   Becky Lux              F4549        25/68   12:47       39:36
569   Samantha Chesnut       F3034        40/70   12:52       39:51
570   Bailea Meeks           F2529        27/50   12:52       39:51
571   Elizabeth Hostetler    FUN09        16/50   12:54       39:56
572   Cayleigh Protzman      F1519        20/39   12:54       39:57
573   Suzanne Clayton        F6569         2/12   12:54       39:58
574   Laura Elder            F3034        41/70   12:54       39:58
575   Mickey Pickler         M5054        19/25   12:54       39:59
576   Lori Lynch             F5054        22/58   12:55       40:01
577   Bj Thornburg           F70UP          1/2   12:55       40:01
578   Jessica Hostetler      F4044        37/70   12:55       40:02
579   Heather Minor          F4044        38/70   12:57       40:06
580   Stanley Penneman       F6064         8/26   12:57       40:06
581   Sydney Maize           FUN09        17/50   12:58       40:10
582   Shannon Maize          F4549        26/68   12:58       40:10
583   Cody Frazier           M2529        21/34   12:59       40:13
584   Frances Pugh           F4549        27/68   13:00       40:17
585   Abigail Troilo         FUN09        18/50   13:03       40:24
586   Shelby Weber           F2024        17/30   13:03       40:25
587   Tina Troilo            F4549        28/68   13:03       40:26
588   Paul Troilo            M5054        20/25   13:03       40:27
589   Kylee Louderback       F1014        53/95   13:05       40:30
590   Tony Weber             M2529        22/34   13:05       40:30
591   Sig Martin             M6569         7/13   13:05       40:31
592   Natalie Canon          F1014        54/95   13:06       40:36
593   Analise Murphy         F2529        28/50   13:10       40:46
594   Ben Elder              M2529        23/34   13:10       40:48
595   Jomel Nichols          F4549        29/68   13:12       40:53
596   Stephanie Kerst        F1014        55/95   13:13       40:57
597   Kaitlin Ristic         F1519        21/39   13:13       40:58
598   Paula McCarthy         F1519        22/39   13:14       40:59
599   Pam Read               F5559        11/43   13:14       41:00
600   Connie Conklin         F6064         9/26   13:17       41:07
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601   Ellie Diederich        F????          2/5   13:17       41:08
602   Rebecca Ritch          F4044        39/70   13:17       41:10
603   Hannah Walden          F1014        56/95   13:18       41:11
604   Marleigh Grant         FUN09        19/50   13:19       41:14
605   Jessalyn Grant         F1519        23/39   13:19       41:14
606   Alexia Raya            F1519        24/39   13:19       41:15
607   Laura Corbett          F6064        10/26   13:21       41:20
608   John Pepper            M70UP          5/7   13:21       41:21
609   Anne Wallace           F4044        40/70   13:22       41:25
610   Christina Loesch       F4044        41/70   13:23       41:26
611   Trevor Severino        M????          2/9   13:25       41:35
612   Ben Hoff               M2529        24/34   13:26       41:36
613   Tyrell Harris          M1519        17/17   13:26       41:37
614   Talia Tschippert       F1014        57/95   13:26       41:37
615   Summer Hatfield        F1014        58/95   13:27       41:40
616   Ava Lowry              FUN09        20/50   13:27       41:40
617   Georganne Miller       F5054        23/58   13:28       41:44
618   Anthony Penneman       M2529        25/34   13:28       41:44
619   Lauren Maximovich      FUN09        21/50   13:29       41:46
620   Brooke Stuteville      F2024        18/30   13:31       41:52
621   Melanie Biggers        F4044        42/70   13:31       41:53
622   Bria Trytten           F3539        51/86   13:33       41:59
623   Grace Trytten          FUN09        22/50   13:33       41:59
624   Ben Trytten            M3539        35/42   13:33       41:59
625   Nicole Leiker          F3539        52/86   13:34       42:02
626   Jeff Miles             M4549        33/37   13:35       42:05
627   Katie Baergen          F3034        42/70   13:36       42:09
628   Lilly Alexander        F1014        59/95   13:38       42:13
629   Payton Highbarger      F1014        60/95   13:38       42:13
630   Madison Lang           FUN09        23/50   13:39       42:16
631   Callaway Clifton       FUN09        24/50   13:39       42:18
632   Antonio Smith          M2024        12/15   13:42       42:26
633   Angel Cook             F3539        53/86   13:42       42:26
634   Jenny Meyer            F3539        54/86   13:43       42:28
635   Codi Martin            F2024        19/30   13:44       42:31
636   Kourtney Frederes      F3034        43/70   13:44       42:32
637   Margo Eastland         F1014        61/95   13:44       42:33
638   Raymond Battreall      M4044        24/39   13:44       42:34
639   Sally Orth             F5054        24/58   13:48       42:46
640   Julie Eastland         F3539        55/86   13:49       42:48
641   Claudia Vines          F5054        25/58   13:49       42:48
642   Daniel Vitti           M4044        25/39   13:49       42:49
643   Ilona Vitti            F3539        56/86   13:50       42:51
644   Phil Elbert            M2529        26/34   13:51       42:54
645   Annalisa Monteleone    F1014        62/95   13:52       42:56
646   Lisa Monteleone        F4549        30/68   13:52       42:56
647   Rebecca Eggerman       F1014        63/95   13:52       42:57
648   Leigh Dassonville      F4549        31/68   13:55       43:08
649   Idir Touati            M2529        27/34   13:56       43:09
650   Seth Williams          F1014        64/95   13:56       43:09
651   Davis Fein             M1014        25/28   13:56       43:11
652   Melissa Hurtado        F3539        57/86   13:57       43:13
653   Judi Gray              F5559        12/43   13:58       43:14
654   Kathi Martin           F6569         3/12   13:58       43:15
655   Ariel Burns            F3034        44/70   14:00       43:21
656   Maddy Blow             FUN09        25/50   14:04       43:33
657   Monica Washington      F3034        45/70   14:04       43:33
658   Brandi Williams        F3034        46/70   14:04       43:34
659   Karrisa Hutsell        F4044        43/70   14:05       43:36
660   Jessica Evans          F2529        29/50   14:05       43:37
661   Jonathan Naaf          M2529        28/34   14:05       43:38
662   Ellen Day              F2529        30/50   14:06       43:39
663   Cecilia Talley         F1014        65/95   14:06       43:40
664   Quinn Ginaven          M4549        34/37   14:10       43:54
665   Kristi Sics            F4549        32/68   14:11       43:56
666   L B Wacker             F4549        33/68   14:11       43:57
667   Karen Randall          F6569         4/12   14:12       43:59
668   Miranda Lyman-Hager    F4044        44/70   14:14       44:07
669   Josh Gaunt             M2529        29/34   14:15       44:09
670   Joseph Reid            M4044        26/39   14:16       44:12
671   Cindy Mense            F5559        13/43   14:17       44:14
672   Delaney Earl           FUN09        26/50   14:17       44:14
673   Kimberly Shea          F4549        34/68   14:17       44:16
674   Jen Day                F4549        35/68   14:18       44:16
675   Joanna Earl            F3539        58/86   14:18       44:17
676   Mike Mense             M6064        14/19   14:20       44:24
677   Tara Napoleone         F4044        45/70   14:20       44:24
678   Traci Martin           F4549        36/68   14:24       44:38
679   Ellen Cavender         F2529        31/50   14:25       44:39
680   Mary Nell Westbrook    F5054        26/58   14:25       44:39
681   Alicia Burd            F3034        47/70   14:25       44:39
682   Steve Lusk             M5054        21/25   14:25       44:39
683   Lauren Perez           F2529        32/50   14:25       44:41
684   Lori Rickert           F5054        27/58   14:27       44:46
685   Pam Baker              F4044        46/70   14:27       44:46
686   Wendy Phillips         F5559        14/43   14:28       44:49
687   Kate Hill              F2024        20/30   14:30       44:54
688   Ashleigh Whitney       F1519        25/39   14:30       44:54
689   Kylie Taiclet          F2529        33/50   14:30       44:56
690   Devmani Wade           F1519        26/39   14:30       44:56
691   Sydney Sallee          F1519        27/39   14:31       44:57
692   Angela Bartlett        F3539        59/86   14:31       44:58
693   Cathy Bogart           F5559        15/43   14:31       44:58
694   Chanelle Dieckmann     F2529        34/50   14:32       45:00
695   Laura Hoppas           F5054        28/58   14:32       45:01
696   Stephen Hadel          M6064        15/19   14:36       45:12
697   Alannah Curtis         FUN09        27/50   14:36       45:13
698   Derek Bost             M4044        27/39   14:36       45:15
699   Tiffany Oxendine       F3034        48/70   14:36       45:15
700   Evie Grant             F5054        29/58   14:39       45:21
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701   Ron Baker              M6569         8/13   14:40       45:26
702   Kara Latessa           F4044        47/70   14:42       45:32
703   Carol Watts            F4549        37/68   14:44       45:39
704   Diane Hall             F5054        30/58   14:44       45:39
705   Alexander Jones        MUN09        16/24   14:44       45:39
706   Mitch Herbster         M2529        30/34   14:44       45:39
707   Avery Baker            FUN09        28/50   14:44       45:39
708   Christie Crump         F5559        16/43   14:46       45:44
709   Taylor Cofer           F1519        28/39   14:46       45:45
710   Alex Garst             F2024        21/30   14:47       45:47
711   Abigail Henning        F2024        22/30   14:48       45:50
712   Kennedy Martines       F1014        66/95   14:50       45:56
713   Tara Coffee            F1014        67/95   14:50       45:58
714   Kim Martines           F4044        48/70   14:51       46:00
715   Meredith Johnston      F1519        29/39   14:52       46:02
716   Alexis Matos           F1519        30/39   14:52       46:02
717   Shelley Dailey         F4044        49/70   14:55       46:11
718   Hailey Hemme           F1014        68/95   14:57       46:18
719   Brooklyn Saysoft       F1014        69/95   14:57       46:19
720   Madeline Ball          F1014        70/95   14:57       46:19
721   Joe Castrol            M3539        36/42   14:57       46:20
722   Trish Falwell          F3034        49/70   14:57       46:20
723   Mary Bulman-Griggs     F6064        11/26   15:00       46:27
724   Alex Skorupan          F1014        71/95   15:01       46:32
725   Erin Crotty            F2024        23/30   15:03       46:39
726   Elizabeth Crotty       F5054        31/58   15:04       46:39
727   Kaitlyn Crotty         F2024        24/30   15:04       46:39
728   Cayley Settle          F1014        72/95   15:04       46:39
729   Blythe Settle          F3539        60/86   15:04       46:40
730   Penny Terwelp          F4549        38/68   15:04       46:41
731   Annabel Murphy         F4549        39/68   15:07       46:50
732   Debbie Atchely         F4549        40/68   15:08       46:52
733   Beth Friederich        F3539        61/86   15:08       46:54
734   Teresa Gomen           F5054        32/58   15:09       46:55
735   Katy Haug              F1014        73/95   15:09       46:56
736   Carrie Chesnut         F4549        41/68   15:10       46:58
737   Kaylee Bain            F1519        31/39   15:10       46:58
738   Trish Cope             F4549        42/68   15:11       47:01
739   Ashton Stasiak         F1014        74/95   15:11       47:02
740   Phil Lentz             M5054        22/25   15:11       47:03
741   Morgan Claiborne       F1519        32/39   15:11       47:03
742   Sonja Panuco           F6569         5/12   15:11       47:03
743   Alisa Mueller          F4549        43/68   15:11       47:04
744   Marshal Simmons        M3539        37/42   15:12       47:04
745   Kay Guyot              F5054        33/58   15:12       47:06
746   Jim Guyot              M5054        23/25   15:13       47:09
747   Grace Prestley         F1014        75/95   15:14       47:13
748   Grace Anderson         F1014        76/95   15:15       47:16
749   Riley Simmons          FUN09        29/50   15:15       47:16
750   Shirley Burche         F5054        34/58   15:16       47:18
751   Aspen Gerstberger      F1014        77/95   15:16       47:19
752   Teresa Hansell         F4549        44/68   15:17       47:19
753   Ben Mugridge           M3539        38/42   15:17       47:20
754   Jill Anderson          F4549        45/68   15:17       47:20
755   Lisa Siegel            F5054        35/58   15:17       47:20
756   Jo Hadel               F6064        12/26   15:18       47:22
757   Brooke Renton          F4549        46/68   15:18       47:24
758   Olivia Shurtleff       F1519        33/39   15:18       47:24
759   Karlene Ricketts       F5559        17/43   15:18       47:25
760   Carol Robinson         F5054        36/58   15:19       47:26
761   Natalie Mullin         F1519        34/39   15:19       47:27
762   Amy Miller             F3539        62/86   15:20       47:30
763   Michael Crump          M6064        16/19   15:21       47:32
764   Shannon Johnston       F3539        63/86   15:21       47:33
765   Bill Wheatley          M????          3/9   15:22       47:35
766   Tara Wheatley          F4044        50/70   15:22       47:36
767   Kirstie Roberts        F4549        47/68   15:22       47:37
768   Carri Roberts          F5054        37/58   15:23       47:38
769   Cindi Ginaven          F4549        48/68   15:23       47:39
770   Christy Hill           F4549        49/68   15:23       47:40
771   Emily Maurer           F1519        35/39   15:26       47:48
772   Emma Mohr              F3539        64/86   15:26       47:48
773   Devin Nelson           F2529        35/50   15:26       47:50
774   Madeline Epperson      FUN09        30/50   15:28       47:55
775   Janel Fuhrman          F4549        50/68   15:29       47:56
776   Melanie Kerton         F3539        65/86   15:29       47:58
777   Beth Carnie            F3034        50/70   15:29       47:59
778   Allie Kerton           FUN09        31/50   15:30       48:01
779   Connie Groom           F5054        38/58   15:31       48:03
780   Aimee Custer           F3539        66/86   15:31       48:03
781   Avery Vargas           F1014        78/95   15:31       48:04
782   Kimberly Sohosky       F3034        51/70   15:32       48:08
783   Lucas Sohosky          M3034        26/38   15:33       48:12
784   Carrie Hayes           M????          4/9   15:34       48:13
785   Mandy Standen          F3539        67/86   15:34       48:14
786   Nancy Yessen           F5054        39/58   15:35       48:16
787   Mark Yessen            M5559         9/16   15:36       48:20
788   Andrea Carter          F3539        68/86   15:36       48:21
789   Brad Stivers           M5559        10/16   15:37       48:22
790   Jennifer Tate          F4044        51/70   15:37       48:24
791   Elizabeth Meyer        FUN09        32/50   15:37       48:24
792   Tricia Hill            F2529        36/50   15:40       48:33
793   Lillee Kessler         FUN09        33/50   15:41       48:34
794   Regina Fischer         F4549        51/68   15:42       48:37
795   Holly Modlin           F1014        79/95   15:42       48:37
796   Susan Rhodes           F4549        52/68   15:43       48:41
797   Jennifer Frier         F4044        52/70   15:43       48:42
798   Rachelle Theel         F4044        53/70   15:43       48:43
799   Beverly Blackburn      F4044        54/70   15:46       48:52
800   Stephen Embree         M4044        28/39   15:47       48:53
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801   Amanda Embree          F3539        69/86   15:48       48:56
802   Margaret Dixon         F6064        13/26   15:49       49:00
803   Ashley Duguid          F3034        52/70   15:50       49:02
804   Jason Stewart          M4044        29/39   15:51       49:05
805   Cheryl Carley          F6569         6/12   15:51       49:06
806   Joel Kemp              M5559        11/16   15:51       49:07
807   Allison Myers          F5559        18/43   15:51       49:07
808   Alex Spillman          M1014        26/28   15:52       49:08
809   Cheryl George          F5054        40/58   15:52       49:11
810   Mariana Wagner         F3034        53/70   15:53       49:13
811   Marsha Kemp            F5559        19/43   15:55       49:19
812   Jason Davis            M3539        39/42   15:55       49:20
813   Christine Hoisington   F6064        14/26   15:59       49:32
814   Linda Buckner          F6569         7/12   16:00       49:33
815   Lori Sitek             F5054        41/58   16:00       49:34
816   Chris Brosnahan        M2529        31/34   16:00       49:34
817   Chris Ingham           M4044        30/39   16:01       49:36
818   Grace Lee              F4044        55/70   16:01       49:36
819   Juliette Lee-Ingham    FUN09        34/50   16:01       49:36
820   Judy Brosnahan         F6064        15/26   16:01       49:37
821   Tina Harris            F5054        42/58   16:04       49:45
822   Danielle Harris        F2529        37/50   16:04       49:46
823   Brandon Eggerman       M4044        31/39   16:08       49:59
824   Jenifer Eggerman       F3539        70/86   16:08       50:00
825   Samantha Green         F4549        53/68   16:10       50:05
826   Tracey Cheney          F5054        43/58   16:11       50:07
827   Lisa Jameson           F5054        44/58   16:11       50:09
828   Lisa Laverentz         F3034        54/70   16:12       50:10
829   Howard Harmer          M6064        17/19   16:15       50:20
830   Brenda Fonseca         F4044        56/70   16:17       50:26
831   Cindy Turk             F4549        54/68   16:18       50:30
832   Theresa Turk           F4044        57/70   16:19       50:34
833   Jenny Turk             F3539        71/86   16:19       50:34
834   Christina Pacheco      F1014        80/95   16:20       50:36
835   Nick Anderson          M3034        27/38   16:21       50:39
836   Elena Eggerman         F1014        81/95   16:30       51:06
837   Stacy Roberts          F????          3/5   16:33       51:15
838   Jean Thomas            F5054        45/58   16:35       51:22
839   Amy Schmidt            F4549        55/68   16:37       51:28
840   Cassie Schmidt         F1519        36/39   16:37       51:28
841   Sally Pierce           F5054        46/58   16:42       51:45
842   Beth Kotowske          F5054        47/58   16:43       51:46
843   Catherine Dandy        F1014        82/95   16:44       51:51
844   Kaylynn Jones          FUN09        35/50   16:45       51:54
845   Mike Falkner           F5054        48/58   16:46       51:55
846   Julie Falkner          F5054        49/58   16:46       51:57
847   Angela Brown           F4044        58/70   16:48       52:01
848   Aiden Wiegers          MUN09        17/24   16:48       52:04
849   Angela Pacheco         F3539        72/86   16:51       52:13
850   Kenneth Rich           M4044        32/39   16:54       52:20
851   Emmalee Rich           FUN09        36/50   16:54       52:20
852   Abigail Bidwell        F1014        83/95   16:55       52:25
853   Cheryl McCarthy        F5559        20/43   16:57       52:30
854   Katelyn Modlin         F1014        84/95   16:57       52:32
855   Amy Kerst              F4549        56/68   16:58       52:32
856   Yvette Clifton         F4044        59/70   16:58       52:33
857   Josie Phillips         M????          5/9   16:58       52:33
858   Lisa Shurtleff         F4549        57/68   17:00       52:40
859   Juliet Stuteville      F4549        58/68   17:02       52:45
860   Carrie Dandy           F4549        59/68   17:02       52:45
861   Kelsey Weiss           F3034        55/70   17:05       52:55
862   Gary Stuteville        M5054        24/25   17:06       52:57
863   Sheryl Reynolds        F5054        50/58   17:06       52:58
864   Tricia Sweere          F2529        38/50   17:06       52:59
865   Jim Sweere             M5559        12/16   17:06       52:59
866   Deborah Stivers        F5559        21/43   17:07       53:03
867   Katie Rieckhoff        F2024        25/30   17:08       53:04
868   Cindy Rieckhoff        F4549        60/68   17:08       53:04
869   Debi Schmidt           F6064        16/26   17:08       53:05
870   Caroline Rose          F1014        85/95   17:08       53:06
871   Paige Rigdon           F1014        86/95   17:09       53:06
872   Rob Reynolds           M5559        13/16   17:09       53:08
873   Ron Frazier            M5559        14/16   17:09       53:08
874   Julie Midgley          F3034        56/70   17:11       53:13
875   Heather Wilkins        F2529        39/50   17:11       53:13
876   Timothy Graber         M????          6/9   17:14       53:24
877   Kaitlynn Sidebottom    F1519        37/39   17:15       53:26
878   Michelle Sidebottom    F4044        60/70   17:16       53:28
879   Carol Hale             F6569         8/12   17:17       53:31
880   Courtney Protzman      F2024        26/30   17:17       53:32
881   Haley Nelson           F2529        40/50   17:17       53:32
882   Jennifer Protzman      F4549        61/68   17:17       53:34
883   Deb Martens            F5559        22/43   17:17       53:34
884   Sherri Hayes           F5559        23/43   17:18       53:34
885   Suzy Corria            F5054        51/58   17:18       53:35
886   Renee Harshman         F5054        52/58   17:18       53:36
887   Tanya Holthouse        F4044        61/70   17:18       53:36
888   Jeff Orth              M5559        15/16   17:18       53:36
889   Linda Giacalone        F5559        24/43   17:19       53:38
890   Laura Fisher           F5559        25/43   17:19       53:40
891   Nick Bambick           M3034        28/38   17:22       53:47
892   Peggy Bodenhausen      F5054        53/58   17:23       53:52
893   Rand Winn              M6064        18/19   17:23       53:52
894   Jessica Maximovich     F4044        62/70   17:23       53:53
895   Teri Gitlin            F6064        17/26   17:24       53:54
896   Gage Coffman           MUN09        18/24   17:25       53:57
897   Amanda Coffman         F3539        73/86   17:25       53:58
898   Daniel Hermanson       M3034        29/38   17:25       53:58
899   Anna Hermanson         F2529        41/50   17:26       53:59
900   Sherri Hermanson       F6064        18/26   17:26       54:00
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901   Ray Heisler            M5054        25/25   17:26       54:01
902   Debbie Allenbrand      F5559        26/43   17:27       54:03
903   Anne Epperson          F4044        63/70   17:31       54:16
904   Nadia Harvey           F3539        74/86   17:31       54:17
905   Jon Roos               M4549        35/37   17:31       54:17
906   Tiffany Taylor         F3539        75/86   17:31       54:18
907   Audrey Craker          FUN09        37/50   17:32       54:18
908   Jennifer Wood          F2024        27/30   17:34       54:26
909   Robert Moore           M2529        32/34   17:34       54:26
910   Cathy Wood             F5559        27/43   17:35       54:28
911   Peggy Rau              F6569         9/12   17:36       54:33
912   Kacee George           F2529        42/50   17:38       54:37
913   John Kennedy           M3034        30/38   17:38       54:38
914   Mark Peterson          M3539        40/42   17:40       54:45
915   Amandarey Peterson     F3034        57/70   17:40       54:45
916   Tina Howell            F5559        28/43   17:43       54:52
917   Karen Burkhant         F5559        29/43   17:44       54:55
918   Kelli McKernan         M????          7/9   17:44       54:56
919   Linda McKernan         M????          8/9   17:44       54:56
920   Debbie Smith           F5559        30/43   17:44       54:57
921   Liz Hanvahan           F5559        31/43   17:45       54:59
922   Lisa Davis             F5054        54/58   17:45       55:00
923   Nancy Ottinger         F5559        32/43   17:45       55:00
924   Becky Peterson         F2529        43/50   17:45       55:00
925   Brayden Hull           M1014        27/28   17:45       55:01
926   Thomas Damiani         M4549        36/37   17:48       55:08
927   Carol Yorke            F70UP          2/2   17:52       55:22
928   John Yorke             M70UP          6/7   17:53       55:23
929   Debra Mandish          F3034        58/70   17:56       55:33
930   Paul Schmidt           M3034        31/38   17:56       55:34
931   Molly Damiani          F1519        38/39   17:57       55:36
932   Jacob Parker           F3034        59/70   17:57       55:37
933   Brenda Friesner        F????          4/5   17:57       55:38
934   Patrick Elbert         M5559        16/16   17:58       55:40
935   Steven Lewis           M3034        32/38   17:59       55:44
936   Erin Decamillo         F2529        44/50   18:00       55:45
937   Tanya Norris           F2529        45/50   18:00       55:47
938   Andrew Norris          M2529        33/34   18:01       55:48
939   Annie Elbert           FUN09        38/50   18:05       56:01
940   Bryan England          M6569         9/13   18:06       56:05
941   Jen Elbert             F3034        60/70   18:06       56:05
942   Josephine Stewart      FUN09        39/50   18:07       56:08
943   Jody Tomlinson         F5559        33/43   18:07       56:09
944   Karin Stewart          F3539        76/86   18:07       56:09
945   Peggy Rodriguez        F5559        34/43   18:07       56:09
946   Leslie Burns           F4044        64/70   18:08       56:10
947   Melodie Armstrong      F5054        55/58   18:09       56:14
948   Jane Healey            F6064        19/26   18:10       56:17
949   Carla Wiseman          F5054        56/58   18:12       56:23
950   Melissa Law- Craker    F3539        77/86   18:13       56:27
951   Jax Hansen             MUN09        19/24   18:14       56:28
952   Kaeleigh Hansen        F1014        87/95   18:14       56:28
953   Mark Hansen            M3034        33/38   18:14       56:29
954   Glenda Goard           F6064        20/26   18:14       56:31
955   Kristi Kriehn          F5559        35/43   18:15       56:31
956   Stewart Purcell        M4044        33/39   18:17       56:38
957   Shawna Bailey          F2024        28/30   18:19       56:45
958   Kinsley Settle         FUN09        40/50   18:21       56:50
959   Gabriella Turner       FUN09        41/50   18:21       56:51
960   Jp Elbert              MUN09        20/24   18:22       56:53
961   Gabrielle Andrew       F1519        39/39   18:22       56:55
962   Ashlyn Turner          F1014        88/95   18:22       56:55
963   Zackary Doty           M2024        13/15   18:22       56:56
964   Clementine Davis       F1014        89/95   18:23       56:56
965   Kim Nguyen             F6064        21/26   18:24       56:59
966   Shirley Ormsby         F6569        10/12   18:24       56:59
967   Shawn Turner           M4044        34/39   18:24       57:00
968   Jen Prapassorn         F3539        78/86   18:25       57:03
969   Grace Ludwick          F1014        90/95   18:27       57:10
970   Allison Damiani        F1014        91/95   18:28       57:12
971   Olivia Spratley        F1014        92/95   18:28       57:13
972   Emma Purcell           FUN09        42/50   18:31       57:21
973   Courtney Gotskind      F1014        93/95   18:33       57:29
974   Nate Kruse             M????          9/9   18:35       57:34
975   Shauna Hansen          F3034        61/70   18:44       58:02
976   Kathleen Kay Hansen    F5559        36/43   18:44       58:03
977   Stephanie Adams        F3034        62/70   18:44       58:04
978   Ann Sand               F5559        37/43   18:46       58:08
979   Karen Roberts          F5054        57/58   18:46       58:08
980   Mary Brown             F6064        22/26   18:46       58:09
981   Ruth Roy               F4549        62/68   18:47       58:10
982   Anne Anderson          F5559        38/43   18:47       58:11
983   Dale Brown             M6569        10/13   18:47       58:13
984   Billie Jo Anderson     F4044        65/70   18:48       58:13
985   David Lawrence         M70UP          7/7   18:50       58:20
986   Kristen Hansen         F2529        46/50   18:50       58:20
987   Steve Adams            M6569        11/13   18:51       58:24
988   Peggy Settle           F6064        23/26   18:52       58:26
989   Stephanie Turner       F3539        79/86   18:52       58:28
990   Geoff Peterson         M3034        34/38   18:55       58:35
991   Craig Settle           M4044        35/39   18:55       58:36
992   Camden Settle          MUN09        21/24   18:55       58:36
993   Lucas Turner           MUN09        22/24   18:55       58:37
994   Lauren Stuteville      F2024        29/30   18:55       58:38
995   Dianne Frazier         F5559        39/43   18:56       58:40
996   Shawnna Hull           F3539        80/86   18:56       58:41
997   Casey Bambick          FUN09        43/50   19:05       59:08
998   Kimberly Bambick       F3034        63/70   19:05       59:08
999   Frank Settle           M6569        12/13   19:07       59:13
1000  Shawna Modlin          F4549        63/68   19:10       59:21
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1001  Liz Sowers             F3034        64/70   19:11       59:25
1002  Bev Land               F6569        11/12   19:11       59:25
1003  Tom Sowers             M3034        35/38   19:12       59:28
1004  Dylan Kiesling         FUN09        44/50   19:14       59:36
1005  Ryan Davies            M4044        36/39   19:19       59:51
1006  Harlowe Persaud        FUN09        45/50   19:20       59:53
1007  Rob Persaud            M4044        37/39   19:20       59:53
1008  Mary Glover            F4549        64/68   19:20       59:54
1009  Lorie Snider           F4549        65/68   19:20       59:56
1010  Katie Snider           F2024        30/30   19:22       59:59
1011  Laura Snider           F2529        47/50   19:22       59:59
1012  Kevin Snider           M2024        14/15   19:22     1:00:01
1013  Angelica Bustamante    F4549        66/68   19:30     1:00:24
1014  Jacqueline Abnos       F1014        94/95   19:30     1:00:24
1015  Janece Worner          F3539        81/86   19:31     1:00:27
1016  Sheila Murray          F4549        67/68   19:32     1:00:32
1017  Amie Nelson            F3539        82/86   19:50     1:01:27
1018  Mari Anderson          F3034        65/70   19:50     1:01:28
1019  Renee Rich             F4044        66/70   20:18     1:02:54
1020  Sofia Rich             FUN09        46/50   20:24     1:03:12
1021  Rachel Clifford        F3539        83/86   20:40     1:04:01
1022  Tina Darling           F2529        48/50   20:43     1:04:13
1023  Jill Darling           F5559        40/43   20:44     1:04:13
1024  Jenna Scott            F3034        66/70   20:47     1:04:23
1025  Bradley Scott          M3034        36/38   20:47     1:04:24
1026  Chris Constant         M3034        37/38   20:59     1:05:00
1027  Rob Lundien            M4044        38/39   21:00     1:05:03
1028  John Constant          M6064        19/19   21:01     1:05:06
1029  Ed Graham              M6569        13/13   21:17     1:05:56
1030  Tara Odom              F3034        67/70   21:24     1:06:17
1031  Carrie Mihordin        F3539        84/86   21:24     1:06:18
1032  Amanda Gray            F3034        68/70   21:27     1:06:29
1033  Rosanne Kiesling       F5559        41/43   21:27     1:06:29
1034  Clare Prendergast      F5559        42/43   21:28     1:06:30
1035  Muffy Walter           F4044        67/70   21:42     1:07:14
1036  Pamela Freeman         F4044        68/70   21:53     1:07:47
1037  Kim Steinbacher        F4549        68/68   21:55     1:07:54
1038  Siena Casagrande       F1014        95/95   22:01     1:08:12
1039  Vince Casagrande       M4549        37/37   22:01     1:08:12
1040  Jill Allen             F5559        43/43   22:03     1:08:19
1041  Damian Kiesling        M3034        38/38   22:12     1:08:46
1042  Gregory Ballard        M1014        28/28   22:19     1:09:10
1043  Kaylee Ballard         FUN09        47/50   22:19     1:09:10
1044  Leslie Bishop          F3034        69/70   22:22     1:09:18
1045  Ericka Ramirez         F????          5/5   22:22     1:09:19
1046  Bryndal Burwell        FUN09        48/50   22:25     1:09:29
1047  Courtney Burwell       F3539        85/86   22:25     1:09:29
1048  Taylor Burd            F2529        49/50   22:26     1:09:30
1049  Melissa Oakley-Ballard F4044        69/70   22:26     1:09:32
1050  Pam Laughlin           F5054        58/58   22:27     1:09:33
1051  Whitney Kiesling       F3034        70/70   22:29     1:09:38
1052  Nicole Kiesling        F2529        50/50   22:32     1:09:49
1053  Jeanne Plowman         F6064        24/26   22:33     1:09:51
1054  Tyler Burd             M2529        34/34   22:33     1:09:53
1055  Linda Cleveland        F6569        12/12   22:42     1:10:22
1056  Jesse Jordan           M3539        41/42   22:47     1:10:36
1057  Porsha Slater          F4044        70/70   22:48     1:10:40
1058  Anthony Purville       M2024        15/15   25:30     1:19:02
1059  Lenore Pinkerton       FUN09        49/50   25:38     1:19:27
1060  Jennifer Pinkerton     F3539        86/86   25:43     1:19:40
1061  Liam Pinkerton         MUN09        23/24   25:43     1:19:42
1062  Ophelia Pinkerton      FUN09        50/50   25:44     1:19:44
1063  Kenan Pinkerton        M3539        42/42   25:45     1:19:46
1064  Carol Cleveland        F6064        25/26   26:11     1:21:08
1065  Matt Barrett           M4044        39/39   29:12     1:30:28
1066  Brendan Barrett        MUN09        24/24   29:14     1:30:37
1067  Lupe Romero Kosa       F6064        26/26   29:42     1:32:03
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